10

11

12

Anno educativo 2022/23

#llogoie la el
o S e . datadi | Freq. | Tempo
N.Prot | Data |[Richiedente| Minore | nascita | Ant. | pieno
23713 22/04/2022 | persona fisica | persona fisica |persona fisica X
22076 12/04/22 | persona fisica | persona fisica |persona fisica X
24419 27/04/22 persona fisica | persona fisica |persona fisica X
25377 02/05/22 persona fisica | persona fisica |persona fisica X
22473 14/04/2022 | persona fisica | persona fisica |persona fisica X
24488 27/04/2022 | persona fisica | persona fisica |persona fisica X
23372 21/04/22 | persona fisica | persona fisica [persona fisica X
23942 26/04/22 | persona fisica | persona fisica [persona fisica X
24246 26/04/22 | persona fisica | persona fisica |persona fisica X
21569 11/04/2022 | persona fisica | persona fisica |persona fisica X
22358 14/04/2022 | persona fisica | persona fisica |persona fisica X
23934 26/04/22 | persona fisica | persona fisica |persona fisica X
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

24665

28/04/22

persona fisica

persona fisica

persona fisica

24745

28/04/22

persona fisica

persona fisica

persona fisica

23258

20/04/2022

persona fisica

persona fisica

persona fisica

24778

28/04/22

persona fisica

persona fisica

persona fisica

24831

28/04/22

persona fisica

persona fisica

persona fisica

25753

02/05/22

persona fisica

persona fisica

persona fisica

20883

07/04/2022

persona fisica

persona fisica

persona fisica

22050

12/04/2022

persona fisica

persona fisica

persona fisica

24299

26/04/22

persona fisica

persona fisica

persona fisica

23927

26/04/22

persona fisica

persona fisica

persona fisica

20662

06/04/22

persona fisica

persona fisica

persona fisica

23715

22/04/22

persona fisica

persona fisica

persona fisica

24006

26/04/22

persona fisica

persona fisica

persona fisica

24398

27/04/22

persona fisica

persona fisica

persona fisica

25267

02/05/22

persona fisica

persona fisica

persona fisica

Page 2




28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

25593

03/05/22

persona fisica

persona fisica

persona fisica

22054

12/04/2022

persona fisica

persona fisica

persona fisica

22298

14/04/2022

persona fisica

persona fisica

persona fisica

23369

21/04/2022

persona fisica

persona fisica

persona fisica

24642

28/04/22

persona fisica

persona fisica

persona fisica

24225

27/04/22

persona fisica

persona fisica

persona fisica

21654

01/04/22

persona fisica

persona fisica

persona fisica

21589

11/04/22

persona fisica

persona fisica

persona fisica

24859

28/04/22

persona fisica

persona fisica

persona fisica

23948

26/04/22

persona fisica

persona fisica

persona fisica

25377

30/04/22

persona fisica

persona fisica

persona fisica

29912

19/05/22

persona fisica

persona fisica

persona fisica

30518

24/05/22

persona fisica

persona fisica

persona fisica

31968

30/05/22

persona fisica

persona fisica

persona fisica

32045

31/05/22

persona fisica

persona fisica

persona fisica
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43 32631 03/06/22 | persona fisica | persona fisica |persona fisica X
44 33175 07/06/22 | persona fisica | persona fisica |persona fisica
45 33640 08/06/22 | persona fisica | persona fisica |persona fisica
LISTA DI ATTTESA
1 35637 15/06/22 persona fisica | persona fisica |persona fisica
2 36472 20/06/22 | persona fisica | persona fisica |persona fisica X
3 36594 20/06/22 | persona fisica | persona fisica |persona fisica
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